
AVAILABLE IN SUGAR FREE**AVAILABLE IN SUGAR FREE**

SLUSH FLAVORSSLUSH FLAVORS

SMALL $4.95SMALL $4.95
MEDIUM $ 5.99MEDIUM $ 5.99
LARGE $ 7.50LARGE $ 7.50

95% Fat Free Yogurt95% Fat Free Yogurt

ICE CREAM FLAVORSICE CREAM FLAVORS

Coffee Toffee HeathCoffee Toffee Heath
Purple Berry ChipPurple Berry Chip

No Sugar AddedNo Sugar Added
CoffeeCoffee

Lemon**Lemon**
Watermelon**Watermelon**
Blue VanillaBlue Vanilla
Cherry**Cherry**
Blue Raspberry**Blue Raspberry**
MangoMango
Coconut CreamCoconut Cream
Cotton CandyCotton Candy
Root BeerRoot Beer
StrawberryStrawberry
RaspberryRaspberry
Strawberry LemonadeStrawberry Lemonade
GrapeGrape
Bubble GumBubble Gum
Orange CreamOrange Cream
Ruby Red GrapefruitRuby Red Grapefruit
UnicornUnicorn
Dulce de LecheDulce de Leche

Sour AppleSour Apple
Lemon LimeLemon Lime
Piña ColadaPiña Colada

PeachPeach
PineapplePineapple
Key LimeKey Lime

Sweetest FishSweetest Fish
Rainbow USARainbow USA

Sour RainbowSour Rainbow
Black CherryBlack Cherry

TangerineTangerine
PearPear

BananaBanana
AlmondAlmond

Cake BatterCake Batter
HoneydewHoneydew

HorchataHorchata

VanillaVanilla
ChocolateChocolate
StrawberryStrawberry
Cookie DoughCookie Dough
Coffee OreoCoffee Oreo
Mint Chocolate ChipMint Chocolate Chip
OreoOreo
Maple WalnutMaple Walnut
PistachioPistachio
Totally TurtleTotally Turtle
SnickersSnickers
Milky WayMilky Way
Almond JoyAlmond Joy
Bubble GumBubble Gum

Peanut Butter FudgePeanut Butter Fudge
Moose TracksMoose Tracks
Cotton CandyCotton Candy

Chocolate ChipChocolate Chip
CoffeeCoffee

Black RaspberryBlack Raspberry
BananaBanana

Orange PineappleOrange Pineapple
Cake BatterCake Batter
Rum RaisinRum Raisin

CoconutCoconut
GrapenutGrapenut

Death by ChocolateDeath by Chocolate
Strawberry CheesecakeStrawberry Cheesecake

Small $ 3.50Small $ 3.50
Medium $4.25Medium $4.25

Large $5.25Large $5.25
Jumbo $ 6.95Jumbo $ 6.95

Pint $ 5.95Pint $ 5.95
Quart $ 8.95Quart $ 8.95

20 Cups & Straws $6
40 Cups & Straws $9

1/2 Gallon $11.501/2 Gallon $11.50
1 Gallon $15.251 Gallon $15.25

2.5 Gallon $35.952.5 Gallon $35.95

RICHARDSON’S FARM & BLISS DAIRY
ICE CREAM | SHERBET | YOGURT SOFT SERVE

1 Scoop $ 4.701 Scoop $ 4.70
2 Scoop $ 6.202 Scoop $ 6.20
3 Scoop $ 7.703 Scoop $ 7.70

4 Scoop Sampler $ 8.754 Scoop Sampler $ 8.75
Pint $ 8.75Pint $ 8.75

Quart $ 10.75Quart $ 10.75
Floats $ 6.50Floats $ 6.50

Frappes $ 7.85Frappes $ 7.85

VanillaVanilla
ChocolateChocolate

TwistTwist
StrawberryStrawberry
Small $4.95Small $4.95

Medium $5.95Medium $5.95
Large $6.95Large $6.95
Pint $8.75Pint $8.75

Quart $10.75Quart $10.75

SherbetSherbet
OrangeOrange

Custom 2.5 Gallons
$49.95

JUMBO $ 9.75JUMBO $ 9.75
PINT $ 8.95PINT $ 8.95

QUART $ 11.95QUART $ 11.95



ICE CREAM TOPPINGSICE CREAM TOPPINGS

$1.25                   $1.50                    $1.75$1.25                   $1.50                    $1.75

ToppingsToppings
Chocolate Jimmies | Rainbow Sprinkles Chocolate Jimmies | Rainbow Sprinkles $.65 ea$.65 ea

Oreos | Gummy Bears | Fruity Pebbles |Oreos | Gummy Bears | Fruity Pebbles |
Marshmallows | Walnuts | Reese’s Cups | M&M’s |Marshmallows | Walnuts | Reese’s Cups | M&M’s |

Peanut Brittle Crunch | Sour Candy Peanut Brittle Crunch | Sour Candy $1 ea$1 ea

Sundae Toppings $1Sundae Toppings $1
Hot Fudge | Caramel | Peanut Butter | NutellaHot Fudge | Caramel | Peanut Butter | Nutella

Marshmallow | Whipped Cream | Condensed MilkMarshmallow | Whipped Cream | Condensed Milk

Fruit Toppings $1Fruit Toppings $1
Bananas | Cherries | Mangoes | PineapplesBananas | Cherries | Mangoes | Pineapples
Blueberries | Strawberries | Coconut FlakesBlueberries | Strawberries | Coconut Flakes

ConesCones
Waffle Cone    Dipped Waffle Cone    Waffle BowlWaffle Cone    Dipped Waffle Cone    Waffle Bowl

SPECIALTY SUNDAESSPECIALTY SUNDAES
BANANA BOAT $11.85BANANA BOAT $11.85

3 scoops, banana, hot fudge, strawberries, 3 scoops, banana, hot fudge, strawberries, 
pineapples, whipped cream, walnuts and cherriespineapples, whipped cream, walnuts and cherries

FRIED DOUGH BANANA SUNDAEFRIED DOUGH BANANA SUNDAE
2 SCOOP2 SCOOP $13.50$13.50      4 SCOOP       4 SCOOP $15.50$15.50

Fried dough with hot fudge, whipped cream, bananas,Fried dough with hot fudge, whipped cream, bananas,
strawberries, pineapples, walnuts & cherriesstrawberries, pineapples, walnuts & cherries

FRIED ICE CREAM $7.75FRIED ICE CREAM $7.75
Fried cornflake coated Vanilla ice cream served in a Fried cornflake coated Vanilla ice cream served in a 

waffle bowl with hot fudge, whipped cream & cherrywaffle bowl with hot fudge, whipped cream & cherry

LAVA CAKE SUNDAELAVA CAKE SUNDAE
1 SCOOP1 SCOOP $10  $10      2 SCOOP      2 SCOOP $11.50$11.50

Warm lava cake with hot fudge, whipped cream,Warm lava cake with hot fudge, whipped cream,
walnuts & cherrywalnuts & cherry

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKESTRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
1 SCOOP 1 SCOOP $9.50  $9.50       2 SCOOP      2 SCOOP $10.75$10.75

Warm buttermilk biscuit, strawberries,Warm buttermilk biscuit, strawberries,
whipped cream & strawberry syrupwhipped cream & strawberry syrup

BROWNIE SUNDAEBROWNIE SUNDAE
1 SCOOP 1 SCOOP $9.50    $9.50       2 SCOOP    2 SCOOP $10.75$10.75

Warm homemade brownie, hot fudge, whippedWarm homemade brownie, hot fudge, whipped
cream, walnuts & cherrycream, walnuts & cherry

SPECIALTY SUNDAESSPECIALTY SUNDAES
CHURRO SUNDAECHURRO SUNDAE

1 SCOOP1 SCOOP $9.50$9.50      2 SCOOP       2 SCOOP $10.75$10.75
Cinnamon sugar coated churros, hot fudge,Cinnamon sugar coated churros, hot fudge,

whipped cream, walnuts & cherrywhipped cream, walnuts & cherry

TRADITIONAL SUNDAETRADITIONAL SUNDAE
1 SCOOP1 SCOOP $7.50$7.50   2 SCOOP    2 SCOOP $9$9   3 SCOOP    3 SCOOP $10.50$10.50
Hot fudge, whipped cream, walnuts & cherryHot fudge, whipped cream, walnuts & cherry

WAFFLE BOWL SUNDAESWAFFLE BOWL SUNDAES
TRADITIONAL WAFFLE SUNDAETRADITIONAL WAFFLE SUNDAE

1 SCOOP1 SCOOP $8.50$8.50      2 SCOOP       2 SCOOP $10$10
MINI BANANA BOAT $8.50MINI BANANA BOAT $8.50

Traditional banana boat toppingsTraditional banana boat toppings

SUNDAE MORNING CARTOONS $8.50SUNDAE MORNING CARTOONS $8.50
Marshmallow sauce, condensed milk,Marshmallow sauce, condensed milk,

marshmallows, fruity pebbles, whipped creammarshmallows, fruity pebbles, whipped cream

FUNKY MONKEY $8.50FUNKY MONKEY $8.50
Bananas, caramel, cinnamon sugar,Bananas, caramel, cinnamon sugar,

whipped cream & walnutswhipped cream & walnuts

PINA COLADA REMIX $8.50PINA COLADA REMIX $8.50
Strawberry syrup, pineapples, whipped cream,Strawberry syrup, pineapples, whipped cream,

coconut flakes & cherrycoconut flakes & cherry

ICE CREAM CAKESICE CREAM CAKES
$29$29

All of our ice cream cakes are 9 inches All of our ice cream cakes are 9 inches 
round and homemade!round and homemade!



RICHIE’S SPECIALTIESRICHIE’S SPECIALTIES ORGANIC ACAI BOWLSORGANIC ACAI BOWLSFRIED DOUGH FRIED DOUGH 
ACAI BOWL $15ACAI BOWL $15

Granola, strawberries, blueberries, bananas,Granola, strawberries, blueberries, bananas,
organic coconut flakesorganic coconut flakes

PB BANANA NUTELLA BOWL $15PB BANANA NUTELLA BOWL $15
Granola, bananas, peanut butter sauce, NutellaGranola, bananas, peanut butter sauce, Nutella

RED WHITE & BLUE BOWL $15RED WHITE & BLUE BOWL $15
Granola, strawberries, blueberries, condensed milkGranola, strawberries, blueberries, condensed milk

TROPICAL ACAI BOWL $15TROPICAL ACAI BOWL $15
Granola, strawberries, blueberries, mangoes,Granola, strawberries, blueberries, mangoes,

organic coconut flakesorganic coconut flakes

MANGONADA $7.75MANGONADA $7.75
Mango slush, chamoy, tajin, fresh mangoes, Mango slush, chamoy, tajin, fresh mangoes, 

tamarind sticktamarind stick

SLUSH PARFAIT $6.75SLUSH PARFAIT $6.75
Vanilla, Chocolate OR Strawberry soft-serve Vanilla, Chocolate OR Strawberry soft-serve 

& Richie’s Slush& Richie’s Slush

X-TREME SLUSH $7.75X-TREME SLUSH $7.75
Sour Rainbow | Unicorn | Peach | WatermelonSour Rainbow | Unicorn | Peach | Watermelon

Slush topped with sour candy & frozen fruit roll-upSlush topped with sour candy & frozen fruit roll-up

OREO LAYERED SUNDAE $8.75OREO LAYERED SUNDAE $8.75
Vanilla soft-serve, Oreo ice cream, chocolateVanilla soft-serve, Oreo ice cream, chocolate

syrup, marshmallow sauce, Oreo piecessyrup, marshmallow sauce, Oreo pieces

REESE’S LAYERED SUNDAE $8.75REESE’S LAYERED SUNDAE $8.75
Vanilla soft-serve, PB Fudge ice cream,Vanilla soft-serve, PB Fudge ice cream,

chocolate syrup, PB sauce, Reese’s PB cupschocolate syrup, PB sauce, Reese’s PB cups

CHURRO ICE CREAM SANDWICH $9.50CHURRO ICE CREAM SANDWICH $9.50
Fried churro bun tossed in cinnamon sugar withFried churro bun tossed in cinnamon sugar with

your choice ice creamyour choice ice cream

Toppings $.65: Oreos, Peanut Brittle Crunch,Toppings $.65: Oreos, Peanut Brittle Crunch,
Walnuts, Sprinkles, Jimmies, Fruity Pebbles, M&M’sWalnuts, Sprinkles, Jimmies, Fruity Pebbles, M&M’s

TRADITIONAL FRIED DOUGH $7TRADITIONAL FRIED DOUGH $7
Butter, cinnamon & powdered sugarButter, cinnamon & powdered sugar

NUTELLA FRIED DOUGH $10NUTELLA FRIED DOUGH $10
Topped with Nutella, strawberries,Topped with Nutella, strawberries,

banana & whipped creambanana & whipped cream

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM FRIED DOUGH $10STRAWBERRIES & CREAM FRIED DOUGH $10
Topped with strawberry syrup,Topped with strawberry syrup,
condensed milk, strawberriescondensed milk, strawberries

OREO COOKIE FRIED DOUGH $10OREO COOKIE FRIED DOUGH $10
Topped with marshmallow sauce,Topped with marshmallow sauce,

chocolate syrup, Oreo cookie pieceschocolate syrup, Oreo cookie pieces

REESE’S CUP FRIED DOUGH $10REESE’S CUP FRIED DOUGH $10
Topped with peanut butter sauce,Topped with peanut butter sauce,
chocolate syrup, Reese’s PB cupschocolate syrup, Reese’s PB cups

ADD ICE CREAMADD ICE CREAM
1 SCOOP $4     2 SCOOP $51 SCOOP $4     2 SCOOP $5

FRESH CHURROSFRESH CHURROS
10” HOMEMADE10” HOMEMADE    CHURRO $1.50 eachCHURRO $1.50 each

Fried and tossed in cinnamon sugarFried and tossed in cinnamon sugar

Sauces $.65: Hot Fudge, Marshmallow, Caramel,Sauces $.65: Hot Fudge, Marshmallow, Caramel,
Nutella, Strawberry, Condensed Milk, PB SauceNutella, Strawberry, Condensed Milk, PB Sauce


